This high quality LED light fixture is a perfect replacement
for the interior lighting in your car, RV, trailer, camper, and
boat. Fashionable Design & Compact One-Piece Structure
Bringing You An Ultra-Modern look to your next project.
It features only high-quality materials and the finest LED
lighting technology, bright enough and nice looking fixture,
saves money on light replacement
The dome light comes with two switches that you can turn
on/off the sides independently
Wide Voltage Range: 10-30 volts DC, designed to withstand
multivolt applications including power fluctuations that can
damage ordinary lights
LED Interior Light 130mm
Product Features
Specification
SKU: B6INT130
Input Voltage 10-30 VDC
LEDs Per Unit 51 x 0.5W LED's (25.5W)
Current Draw 0.45A @ 12.8V
Dimensions 130MM Diamter X 18.5mm
IP Rating IP67
Colour Temp & Lens 4500-5000K, Frosted
Weight 0.15
Certifications  ECE / EMC Certified
R
V
,
M
a
ri
n
e
 &
 I
n
te
ri
o
r B6INT130  Hard Wired
B6INT130TS Touch Switch
Product SKU